Rank
Comp @ Grade

Men; A Grade
3 1

7 2

8 3

11 4

13 5

14 6

25 7

27 8

43 9
46, 10

53, 11

Card = Golflink No

47218120157

32|218120119

49 218120011

56218120046
51218120085
29 218120309
28218120246
55218120165
27|218120225
121218120234
54211070397

13/03/2024 4:15PM

Member

003161

000525

000113

001496
000858
003093
003198
002132
002252
002347
001970

Competition Results
13-Mar-2024: Wednesday 13th March 2024 Stableford

Wed, 13 Mar 2024: Wednesday 13th March 2024 Stableford

Golfer
Name

Baldock, Ronald

Smith, Richard

Nixon, Dylan

Howell, Gareth
Parry, Scott
Corbett, John
Daley, Ross
Chapman, Scott,
Tonks, Bill
Slattery, David

Ashley, Cameron

Club

Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC

Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Handicap

GA Course

12.0N|GA, White, Men
& 17
5.6N |GA, White, Men

&11 17
10.6N | GA, White, Men

& 14
6.7N |GA, White, Men

11.4N | GA, White, Men
12.1N|GA, White, Men
10.3N|GA, White, Men
13.4N|GA, White, Men
12.3N|GA, White, Men
9.0N | GA, White, Men

5.4N |GA, White, Men
&.10 16 17

Golf System

Daily
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Comp

39 Pts

35 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
23 Pts

H'cap

39 Pts

35 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
23 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp | Grade
Men; B Grade
4 1
5 2
6 3
9 4
12 5
15 6
17 7
18 8
20 9
21 10
24 11
28| 12
32| 13
36| 14
37| 15
38 16
39 17
40, 18
47 19

13/03/2024 4:15PM

Card = Golflink No

35/218120021
30218120346

2/218120087
191218120259
25/218120117

6218120063
36/218120299
14/218120071

91218120025
20218120024
52/218120351
42218040881
45/218120301
33/218120031
57/218120160

1/218120010
22/218120136
531218120273
17/218120185

Member

001458
000346
000870
002159
001173
002753
002991
002978
000252
000249
003513
000000881
003013
000310
002227
000105
002786
002730
001852

Golfer

Name

Brown, Richard
Isaac, Dallas
Nelson, Robert
Clayton, John
Greaves, David
Moran, Les
Wood, Colin
Richards, Philip

Coleman, Christoph

Harvey, Ian
Williams, Michael
Jackson, David
Cottrell, Brian

Chapman, Gary

Deegan, Anthony,

Woolley, Graham
Broadfoot, Allan

Pullin, Nigel

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Horizons

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Middlebrook, David |Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
13-Mar-2024: Wednesday 13th March 2024 Stableford

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Handicap

GA

18.7N
20.7N
19.3N
15.3N
19.1N
16.2N
17.3N
14.9N
16.0N
19.7N
15.5N
15.8N
18.7N
18.9N
21.4N
17.3N
14.8N
15.0N
19.7N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

19
22
20
16
20
17
18
15
16
20
16
16
19
20
22
18
15
15
20
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Hole By Hole
466535
455557
466635
464636
476546
365546
466645
565435
355546
075645
064036
566447
465657
066436
400646
455505
366606
455440
475056
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Comp

38 Pts
37 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
37 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade

Men; C Grade
1 1
10 2
16 3
22 4
23 5
29 6
30 7
31 8
33 9
34 10
35 11
42 12
44 13
45 14
48 15
50 16
51 17
52 18
56 19

13/03/2024 4:15PM

Card = Golflink No

44218120276
18/218120214
43218040978

31218120286
16/218120305
21/218120193
4/218120037
15/218120048
26/218120060
3/218170444
5/218120010

24218120297
46(218120068
48/218120222
39/218040881
23|218120236
111218120005
50218120106

7218120120

Member

002767
002140
000000978

002866
003058
001934
003158
000489
000609
000000444
000108

002975
000682
002064
000000881
001416
002386
001068
003444

Golfer
Name

Lockwood, Glenn
Dorney, Kelvin

Donohue, Alan

Griffin, William
Best, Michael
Hinton, Gregory
Guy, Robert
Neale, Brian
Bloxham, Anthony
Crean, Barry

Sewell, Noel

Cox, Wayne
Hickson, Danny
Caddy, Jim

Felton, Russell
McMaster, William
Gresham, John
Thornton, Gregory
Chisholm, Stephen

Competition Results
13-Mar-2024: Wednesday 13th March 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Horizons

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes G

Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Horizons

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Handicap

GA Course

25.9N | GA, White, Men
28.2N | GA, White, Men

24.6N | GA, White, Men
&7
26.5N | GA, White, Men

33.1N | GA, White, Men
27.6N | GA, White, Men
29.1N | GA, White, Men
36.2N|GA, White, Men
22.4N|GA, White, Men
24.5N|GA, White, Men
24.6N|GA, White, Men

SNIENEIEN

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

24.7N | GA, White, Men

30.9N | GA, White, Men
23.9N | GA, White, Men
23.0N | GA, White, Men
27.9N | GA, White, Men
23.2N|GA, White, Men
21.9N|GA, White, Men

23.9N | GA, White, Men

Golf System

Daily

27
30
26
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35
29
31
36
23
26
26

26
33
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24
29
24
23
25
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Hole By Hole
406505
467606
376657
396530
480648
3 047
476048
567556
456647
470657
550601
376540
00670
077540
575646
475600
477540
566500
005606
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Comp

42 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts

27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

42 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts

27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results
13-Mar-2024: Wednesday 13th March 2024 Stableford

Rank Golfer Handicap
Comp Grade | Card Golflink No  Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily
Women; C Grade
19 1 41/218041024 000001024 |Winter, Robyn Horizons C Grade |21.7N|GA, Red, Wome 25
26 2 40218040887 000000887 |Lawlor, Jane Horizons C Grade |[16.9N GA, Red, Wome | 20

13/03/2024 4:15PM Golf System

Score
Hole By Hole

56635046660005475
64754647665666566

Comp

32 Pts
30 Pts

H'cap

32 Pts | Ok
30 Pts | Ok

Status
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Rank

Comp | Grade
Women; D Grade

2
41
49
54
55

13/03/2024 4:15PM

1
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Card = Golflink No

8/218120016
10/218120306
38/218040883
37/218120299
13/218120234

Member

000169
003066

Golfer

Name

Coleman, Michelle

Cordner, Debra,

000000883 |Sobolewska, Julia

002993
002340

Wood, Sharyn

Slattery, Peta-anne

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Horizons

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Competition Results
13-Mar-2024: Wednesday 13th March 2024 Stableford

Handicap
GA Course

27.5N | GA, Red, Wome
44.3N|GA, Red, Wome
26.8N GA, Red, Wome
29.7N | GA, Red, Wome
38.4N | GA, Red, Wome

Golf System

Daily

31
45
30
33
42

Score
Hole By Hole

60746656755655555
88947809866800676
60740657550860086
06807050054066075
7096084060697060°7

Comp

39 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
21 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

39 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
21 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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